17 without first obtaining a waiver from the committee as

18 required by this article, or failed to comply with the

19 conditions and instructions issued by the committee upon the

20 grant of a waiver pursuant to this section, the entity shall

21 be fined twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) for each

22 violation. The fine shall be collected by the Attorney

23 General, forwarded by his or her office to the State

24 Treasurer, and deposited into the Alabama State Historic

25 Preservation Fund created in Section 41-9-255.

1 "e.(g) Judicial review of the final decision of the